LFKR - Saint-rémy-de-maurienne - St Remy De

Maurienne

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 16 / 34
length
bearing
width
surface
blast zone

Communication

St Remy de Maurienne CTAF
St Remy de Maurienne CTAF
St Remy de Maurienne CTAF
St Remy de Maurienne CTAF

Nearby beacons

code identifier

CH CHAMBERY NDB

AT ANNECY NDB

LTP LA TOUR DU PIN VOR/DME
EG GRENOBLE NDB

CBY CHAMBERY VOR/DME

PAS PASSEIRY VOR/DME

GVA GENEVA VOR/DME

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
France

LF

1395ft (425m)

GMT +1

45.37500, 6.27778
land

LFKR

n/a

n/a

758m (2487ft)
150°/330°

45m (1438ft)

grass

Om (Oft) / 90m (295ft)

123.500
123.500
123.500
123.500

dist bearing
21.1 298.8°
31.1 332.1°
36 277.7°
37.1 269.2°
37.4 314.2°
48.7 340.5°
53.1 350.5°

frequency
346

384

115.55

397

115.40
116.60
115.75
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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